
GS  RWAHI TSS
ROOM: III UPPER PRIMARY

NO LAST NAME FIRST NAME ROOM
1 MANIRASETSA BANI

2 MUKANDAYISENGA MARIE SOLANGE

3 MUKASANGWA BRANDINE

4 MUSABENDE CLARISSE

5 MUSHIMIYEMALIYA OLIVE

6 NAMBAJIMANA RENATHA

7 NDAYISHIMIYE ELIE

8 NISHIMWE ESTHER

9 NIYIGENA SAMUEL

10 NIYOGISUBIZO ALIANE

11 NIYOGUSHIMWA NOWA

12 NIYOMIZERO RICHARD BOVEN

13 MANIRAGUHA DENYSE

14 MUSHIMIYIMANA ANITHA

15 MUTIMUTUJE MARIE

16 NDAYIZEYE PRINCE

17 mpanoyimana Bienvenu

18 MUTUYIMANA JACQUELINE

19 NDAYIZEYE JEAN CLAUDE

20 KUBWIMANA LILIANE

21 MUKAMUGISHA ALINE

22 MUNEZERO JEAN DE DIEU

23 RUKUNDO EMMANUEL P6
24 SERUBANZA PATRICE P6
25 UWURUKUNDO IRASUBIZA JACQUES
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